
State of Connecticut-

Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children-WIC

Approved Contract and Specialized Formulas/Medical Nutritionals Listing-September 2021

Product Name Description
CT WIC 

Cat/SubCat
Company Package/Size Form

Reconstituted 

Fluid Ounces 

Pt Category 

I=INFANT 

C=CHILD  

W=WOMAN

UPC ITEM Case        Quantity per Case UPC ITEM Unit/ Carton 

Non-caloric High 

Intensive 

Sweeteners

Cardinal Health UPC 

ITEM - Case  

(CVS),(S&S)

McKesson UPC    

ITEM-Case              

(Big Y, Price Chopper, 

Shoprite,  Walmart)

Amerisource UPC 

ITEM-Case 

(Walgreen's)

BCAD1 31/016 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term,C 

(toddlers)
300875101858 6 cans 300875101841

BCAD2 41/272 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C, W 300875101100 6 cans 300875100158         CIN 4506556 AIC - 10098866

Boost 41/173 Nestlé (6) 8 oz carton RTD 48 W 

Creamy Strawberry  

041679676363                 

Rich Chocolate    

041679675366                

Very Vanilla          

041679674369           

4 cartons 

Creamy Strawberry   

041679676660                      

Rich Chocolate      

041679675663                             

Very Vanilla          

041679674666       

Creamy Strawberry           

CIN     3640505                    

Rich Chocolate          

CIN   3627429                   

Very Vanilla                    

CIN   3640513

Strawberry                  

AIC - 10058351                                  

Chocolate                     

AIC - 10058353                                  

Vanilla                         

AIC - 10058358

Boost Glucose Control 41/370 Nestlé (6) 8 oz carton RTD 48 W 

 Strawberry Bliss   

041679158104             

Chocolate Sensation   

041679157909                   

Vanilla Delight 

041679157800

4 cartons

 Strawbery Bliss 

041679158128              

Chocolate Sensation 

041679157916                  

Vanilla Delight     

041679157817     

Sucralose

Chocolate Sensation              

CIN - 3744489                   

Vanilla Delight                   

CIN - 3744471

Creamy 

Strawbery             

AIC - 10161411                 

Rich Chocolate                  

AIC - 10150566                        

Very Vanilla                  

AIC - 10150491

Boost Glucose Control 41/370 Nestlé (12) 8 oz carton RTD 96 W 

Vanilla Delight   

041679651896                 

Chocolate Sensation                                                                                                  

041679652282                

2 cartons

Vanilla Delight   

041679651889             

Chocolate Sensation    

041679652275

Sucralose

Boost High Protein 41/225 Nestlé (6) 8 oz carton RTD 48 W 

Creamy Strawberry 

041679944363                

Rich Chocolate              

041679940365                

Very Vanilla           

041679941362

4 cartons

Creamy Strawberry    

041679944660                       

Rich Chocolate    

041679940662                     

Very Vanilla          

041679941669      

Creamy Strawberry          

CIN - 3627445

Rich Chocolate      

MIC - 1914985

Rich Chocolate              

AIC - 10058357                       

Vanilla                         

AIC - 10058349

Boost High Protein 41/225 Nestlé (12) 8 oz carton RTD 96 W 

Creamy Strawberry   

041679801970                 

Rich Chocolate     

041679221938                

Very Vanilla             

041679280225           

Creamy Strawberry                

041679821978                       

Rich Chocolate                 

041679021934                      

Very Vanilla                  

041679022009               

Boost Kids Essentials 1.0 cal 41/226 Nestlé 8 oz RTF 8 C

Creamy Strawberry                

04390035336                   

Rich Chocolate                  

043900335220                  

Very Vanilla                  

043900335114          

27 tetra

Creamy Strawberry             

043900335308                       

Rich Chocolate      

043900335209                       

Very Vanilla                

043900335117

Creamy Strawberry            

CIN - 4132296                         

Rich Chocolate                        

CIN - 4132254                    

Very Vanilla               

CIN - 4132288

Creamy Strawberry                     

MIC - 3448222                      

Rich Chocolate                          

MIC - 3448214

Very Vanilla           

AIC - 10150512     

Rich Chocolate               

AIC - 10150541

Boost Kids Essentials 1.0 cal 41/226 Nestlé 8 oz 4 pack tetra RTF 8 C

Vanilla Voltex          

041679339688          

Chocolate Craze        

041679339787

4 cartons

Vanilla Voltex                

041679950968               

Chocolate Craze           

041679950975       

Vanilla Voltex                  

CIN - 4348066         

Chocolate                

CIN - 4348033

Boost Kids Essentials 1.5 cal 41/277 Nestlé 8 oz RTF 8 C

Creamy Strawberry                

043900335992                 

Rich Chocolate              

043900335886                        

Very Vanilla                  

043900335442

27 tetra 

Creamy Strawberry                    

043900335902                        

Rich Chocolate               

043900335889                      

Very Vanilla                 

043900335407                           

Rich Chocolate                        

CIN -4280137           

Very Vanilla             

CIN- 41321967

Creamy Strawberry                     

MIC - 3448370                        

Rich Chocolate                    

MIC - 3448362                         

Very Vanilla                  

MIC - 3448230

Rich Chocolate         

AIC - 10150527               

Very Vanilla         

AIC - 10150483

Boost Kids Essentials 1.5 cal with Fiber 41/227 Nestlé 8 oz RTF 8 C
Very Vanilla       

043900335008                            
27 tetra 

Very Vanilla               

043900335001

Very Vanilla              

CIN - 4125100

Very Vanilla             

MIC - 3448248

Very Vanilla           

AIC - 10150490                    

Boost Plus 41/172 Nestlé (6) 8 oz carton RTD 48 W 

Creamy Strawberry                   

041679933367                

Rich Chocolate                   

041679932360                   

Very Vanilla              

041679931363                 

4 cartons

Creamy Strawberry   

041679933664                       

Rich Chocolate         

041679932667                     

Very Vanilla         

041679931660           

Creamy Strawberry             

CIN - 3624848          

Rich Chocolate           

CIN - 3627460            

Very Vanilla             

CIN - 3640547

  Very Vanilla           

MIC - 3604477                  

Rich Chocolate                   

MIC - 3448461

Rich Chocolate              

AIC - 10058348            

Very Vanilla         

AIC - 10058347

Bright Beginnings Soy Pediatric Drink 

(vanilla only)  
41/092

PBM Products 

LLC
(6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 C 796841965638         4 cartons  683744350091 CIN - 3697992  MIC - 1677921 AIC - 10003217

Calcilo XD 31/025 Abbott 13.2 oz POWDER 96 IC 070074533285 6 cans 070074533292 CIN - 4246567
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Compleat Pediatric 41/181 Nestlé 8.45 oz Tetra RTF 8.45 C
Unflavored      

043900142408
24 tetra

Unflavored            

043900142401
CIN - 2568137 AIC - 10150489

Compleat Pediatric Reduced Calorie 41/290 Nestlé 8.45 oz Tetra RTF 8.45 C
Unflavored       

043900380749
24 tetra 

Unflavored            

043900380742
CIN - 4575684 AIC - 10103923

Duocal (unflavored) 41/074 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 88 C, W 749735182628 6 cans 749735002803 CIN - 3578291 MIC - 3284239 AIC - 10007632

Elecare for Infants  DHA & ARA 31/042 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 95 I 070074552514 6 cans 070074535111      CIN - 4486395  MIC - 1674530  AIC - 10097730

Elecare Junior 41/241 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 62 C

Unflavored                 

070074552538              

Vanilla                

070074565859        

Chocolate        

070074662732            

Banana            

070074662756         

6 cans 

Unflavored                               

070074552545                 

Vanilla                           

070074565866            

Chocolate            

070074662718                

Banana                

070074662763       

 Aspartame, 

Acesulfame K, and 

Sucralose 

 Unflavored                     

CIN - 5700133                         

Vanilla                              

CIN - 4486411                          

Chocolate               

CIN - 5359161                         

Banana                   

CIN - 5359179

Unflavored                               

MIC - 1674605                    

Vanilla                               

MIC - 1675040                         

Chocolate                   

MIC - 3648474                             

Banana                     

MIC - 3648482

Unflavored                                    

AIC - 10097731                          

Vanilla                                     

AIC - 10097732 

Chololate               

AIC -                   

Banana                 

AIC - 

Enfamil Human Milk Fortifier 31/308 Mead Johnson .71 gms POWDER 74 I-Term 300872014182       2 cartons 300872014489  CIN - 3343563 AIC - 10023484

Enfamil NeuroPro Enfacare 31/105 Mead Johnson 13.6 oz POWDER 87 I-Preterm 300875122099 6 Cans 300875122082 CIN- 5483136 MIC - 2558005 AIC - 10190929

Enfamil NeuroPro Enfacare 31/067 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton                            RTU 12                      I-Preterm
300875127315  

300875122051

4 cartons                     

8 cartons
300875122037 CIN - 5533336 MIC -3953973 AIC - 10222199

Enfamil NeuroPro Enfacare 31/067 Mead Johnson (6) 6 oz carton RTU 36 I-Preterm TBD TBD 300875129609 TBD TBD TBD

Enfamil Nursette 24 cal 31/087 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton RTF 12 I-Term 300875120590 8 cartons 300875120583 CIN - 5464920 MIC - 3786696 AIC - 10135329

Enfamil Premature with Iron Nursette 

20 cal 
31/079 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton RTF 12 I-Preterm 300875115718 8 cartons   300875115701 CIN - 5201546  MIC - 3546793

Enfamil Premature with Iron Nursette 

24 cal 
31/080 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton RTF 12 I-Preterm 300875115695 8 cartons   300875115688 CIN - 5201405 MIC - 3546686

Enfaport 31/075 Mead Johnson (6) 6 oz carton RTU 36 I-Term 300875105269 4 cartons  300875105252 CIN - 5054002 MIC - 3422060 AIC - 10145963

Ensure Original 41/005 Abbott (6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 W 

Chocolate      

070074572314               

Dark chocolate 

070074538068     

Strawberry    

070074572345              

Butter Pecan    

070074572406            

Vanilla               

070074572437  

4 cartons

 Chocolate             

070074407012                     

Dark Chocolate             

070074538075                

Strawberry              

070074407050                   

Butter Pecan               

070074517858                    

Vanilla                   

070074407111

Chocolate                    

CIN - 1460849                                

Strawberry                    

CIN - 1471119                               

Butter Pecan                 

CIN - 2229789                            

Vanilla                          

CIN - 1471101    

Chocolate                     

MIC - 2902369                     

Strawberry                      

MIC - 2902351                          

Vanilla                                      

MIC - 2059442

Strawberry          

AIC - 10025088           

Vanilla                   

AIC - 10025081

Ensure High Protein 41/008 Abbott (6) 8 oz RTF 48 W 

Vanilla              

070074641171       

Chocolate         

070074641157

4 cartons

Vanilla                 

070074641188            

Chocolate           

070074641164

Vanilla                       

MIC - 3431426                

Chocolate                    

MIC - 3431442

Vanilla                  

AIC - 10151921                        

Chocolate          

AIC - 10151836

Ensure Plus 41/012 Abbott (6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 W 

Vanilla              

070074572635       

Chocolate        

070074572666                 

Dark Chocolate  

070074538099       

Strawberry             

070074572697             

Butter Pecan     

070074572727

4 cartons

Vanilla                  

070074407074                

Chocolate                    

070074407029                      

Dark Chocolate      

070074538105         

Strawberry          

070074407180                   

Butter Pecan        

070074517872

Vanilla                       

CIN - 3537032                        

Chocolate                 

CIN - 3537040                          

Strawberry                

CIN - 3537057                            

Butter Pecan             

CIN - 3537065

 Butter Pecan                  

MIC - 2059400

Vanilla                  

AIC - 10025086 

Chocolate                 

AIC - 10025087                        

Dark Chocolate          

AIC - 10042032                          

Butter Pecan                 

AIC - 10031906

GA 31/017 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113 I-Term, C 300875101896 6 cans 300875101889          
Acesulfame 

Potassium, Sucralose
CIN - 4925947
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GA-1 Anamix Early Years 31/060 Nutricia 14 oz POWDER 90.5 I-Term 749735102176 6 cans 749735002179
Acesulfame 

Potassium, Sucralose
CIN - 5124904   MIC - 3537164

Gerber Good Start Soy 2 31/307 Gerber 24 oz POWDER 170 C (1-2 yr. olds) 05000125869 4 cans 050000675807

Glucerna 41/015 Abbott (6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 W 

Vanilla             

070074578019            

Butter Pecan 

070074578101     

Strawberry & Cream     

070074578071         

Creamy Chocolate         

070074578040         

Chocolate Caramel   

070074667942 

4 cartons

Vanilla                 

070074578026                  

Butter Pecan      

070074578118               

Strawberry & Cream           

070074578088                       

Creamy Chocolate   

070074578057              

Chocolate Caramel   

070074667959

Vanilla                    

CIN - 3933397                         

Butter Pecan              

CIN - 3933439                        

Strawberry                 

CIN - 3933421                         

Chocolate                  

CIN - 3933413

Vanilla                     

MIC - 2902765                           

Butter Pecan                 

MIC - 2902773                        

Strawberry                 

MIC - 2902757

Vanilla                  

AIC - 10048361     

Butter Pecan        

AIC - 10047762                   

HCU Anamix Early Years 31/061 Nutricia 14 oz POWDER 90.5 I-Term 749735101698 6 cans 749735001691 CIN - 5124706  MIC - 3537065

HCY 1 31/018 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875102039 6 cans 300875102022                CIN - 4825709  

HCY 2 41/120 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C, W 300875101148 6 cans 300875100271
Acesulfame 

Potassium, Sucralose
CIN - 4506572 

IVA Anamix Early Years 31/059 Nutricia  14 oz POWDER 90.5 I-Term 749735102114 6 cans 749735002117 CIN - 5124748 MIC - 3537081

KetoCal 3.1 41/274 Nutricia 11 oz POWDER 70 C 749735166727 6 cans 749735066720 CIN - 4031852 AIC - 10026821

KetoCal 4.1 41/275 Nutricia 11 oz POWDER 70 C 749735166703 6 cans 749735018422
749735166703           

CIN - 5302211

749735166703       

AIC - 10049246

LMD 31/019 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113 I-Term, C 300875101971 6 cans 300875101964                

Lophlex  41/244 Nutricia 14.3 oz POWDER 115 W 

Orange          

749735121672              

Berry               

749735121696

4 boxes

Orange                 

749735021675                   

Berry                    

749735021699

Orange                    

CIN - 3606712

MMA-PA Anamix Early Years 31/062 Nutricia 14 oz POWDER 90.5 I-Term 749735102152 6 cans 749735002155 CIN - 5124870  MIC - 3537149

Monogen with DHA 41/248 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 56 C, W 749735160336 6 cans 749735060339  CIN - 5124672  MIC - 3548385

MSUD Anamix Early Years 31/053 Nutricia 14 oz POWDER 90.5 I-Term 749735101681 6 cans 749735001684  CIN - 4271532
 MIC - 3537057

MSUD Maxamum 41/062 Nutricia 16 oz POWDER 60 W 749735177891 6 cans 749735023402  CIN - 4272662

Neocate Infant with DHA/ARA 31/072 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 97 I-Term 749735125953 4 cans 749735025956  CIN - 3779014  MIC - 1936004

Neocate Junior 41/063 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 63 C
 Unflavored   

749735117903     
4 cans

Unflavored                    

749735017906            

Unflavored              

CIN - 3278504

Unflavored              

MIC - 2498020

Unflavored            

AIC - 10021701

Neocate Junior with Prebiotics 41/288 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 63 C

Chocolate      

749735126905        

Strawberry       

749735164563            

Tropical Fruit    

749735121245    

Unflavored      

749735129128                

Vanilla             

749735106273           

4 cans

Chocolate            

749735026908                

Strawberry           

749735064566               

Tropical Fruit          

749735021248            

Unflavored            

749735029121                  

Vanilla                

749735006276           

Chocolate                   

CIN - 3999497     

Strawberry                  

CIN - 5018841        

Vanilla                           

CIN - 4546966

Chocolate                 

MIC - 1705458                    

Tropical Fruit              

MIC - 1234699                   

Unflavored                 

MIC - 2217339                

Vanilla                   

MIC - 2161578

Chocolate            

AIC - 10011011  

Strawberry            

AIC - 10140094         

Tropical Fruit           

AIC - 10000465   

Vanilla                    

AIC - 10101584
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Neocate Splash 41/336 Nutricia 8 oz RTF 8 C

Orange-Pineapple     

749735124369                        

Grape               

749735124352               

Tropical Fruit        

749735124376       

Unflavored                 

749735144510                   

Vanilla                  

074973500058 

27 tetra 

 Orange-Pineapple     

749735024362                  

Grape                  

749735024355               

Tropical Fruit          

749735024379          

Unflavored              

749735044513                      

Vanilla                  

074973500065

Acesulfame 

Potassium

Orange-Pineapple               

CIN - 5390521            

Grape                         

CIN - 5390513             

Tropical Fruit            

CIN - 5390539             

Unflavored               

CIN - 5085600

Orange-Pineapple                       

MIC - 3688058                        

Grape                         

MIC - 3688066

Grape                          

AIC -10180193                           

Tropical Fruit                     

AIC -10180194  

Neocate Syneo Infant 31/102 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 95 I-Term 749735114360 4 cans 749735014363 CIN - 5302179 MIC - 3590544 AIC - 10173803

Novasource Renal 41/198 Nestlé 8 oz RTF 8 W 

Vanilla                       

043900351107                

Café Mocha       

043900291222       

Strawberry       

043900640518     

27 tetra  

Vanilla                 

043900351117                      

Café Mocha           

043900944692            

Strawberry             

043900135762 

 Vanilla                                    

CIN - 2614279   

Vanilla                       

MIC - 3448156

Nutramigen 31/003 Mead Johnson 32 Oz RTF 32 I-Term 300875115657 6 bottles 300875115640 CIN - 1058825 MIC - 3546280 AIC - 10164288

Nutramigen Enflora LGG 31/070 Mead Johnson 12.6 oz POWDER 87 I-Term 300871239012 6 cans 300871239418          CIN - 4242228 MIC - 1194281 AIC - 10033689

Nutramigen Enflora LGG Toddler 31/086 Mead Johnson 12.6 oz POWDER 86 Toddler 300875107355 6 cans 300875107348 CIN - 4893467 MIC - 1990316 AIC - 10129422

Nutren Junior 41/142 Nestlé 8.45 oz RTF 8.45 C
Vanilla             

798716160629   
24 tetra 

Vanilla                 

798716060622                 

Vanilla                     

CIN - 2568855

Vanilla                   

AIC - 10150536

Nutren Junior with Fiber 41/143 Nestlé 8.45 oz RTF 8.45 C
Vanilla            

798716160636 
24 tetra 

Vanilla                  

798716060639 

Vanilla                     

CIN - 2568848

Vanilla                     

MIC - 3448115

Vanilla                   

AIC - 10150574

OA 1 31/020 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875102008 6 cans 300875101995 CIN - 4825691

OA 2 41/065 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C 300875101124 6 cans 300875100226 
CIN - 4575577 

Pediasure 41/036 Abbott (6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 C

Vanilla             

070074580494             

Banana Cream           

070074580524            

Strawberry             

070074580555             

Chocolate             

070074580586                

Berry               

070074538181                 

S'mores             

070074669182

4 cartons

Vanilla                       

070074580500                

Banana Cream                                                        

070074580531          

Strawberry            

070074580562            

Chocolate                

070074580593                   

Berry                             

070074538198                

S'mores               

070074669205        

Vanilla                     

CIN - 3535901                         

Banana Cream                 

CIN - 3635984                         

Strawberry               

CIN - 3535950                       

Chocolate                 

CIN - 3635935                         

Berry                        

CIN - 4226908

Banana Cream             

MIC - 1777770                  

Strawberry               

MIC - 1778760                              

Berry                        

MIC - 2798841   

Vanilla                    

AIC - 10034805      

Banana                    

AIC - 10034817          

Strawberry         

AIC - 10034814  

Chocolate           

AIC - 10034818

Pediasure with Fiber 41/038 Abbott (6) 8 oz carton RTF 48 C

Vanilla              

070074580616      

Strawberry       

070074563688  

4 cartons

Vanilla                           

070074580623          

Strawberry                

070074563695

         Sucralose 
Vanilla                      

CIN - 3636040

Vanilla              

3975760

Vanilla                  

AIC - 10034813

PediaSure 1.5 Cal 41/256 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C
Vanilla                    

070074673783
24 cans/bottles

Vanilla                                   

070074673868

Vanilla               

5553730

Vanilla                 

3975760

Vanilla             

10228416           

PediaSure 1.5 Cal with fiber 41/257 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C
Vanilla             

070074673745         
24 cans/bottles

Vanilla                  

070074673752
CIN - 5553367 MIC - 3975778 AIC - 10228611

Pediasure Enteral 1.0 Cal 41/037 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C
Vanilla                    

070074674018 
24 cans/bottles

Vanilla                

070074674025

Vanilla                      

CIN - 5553409

Vanilla                      

MIC - 3975836

Vanilla                    

AIC - 10228064

Pediasure Enteral 1.0 Cal with Fiber 41/039 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C
Vanilla             

70074674032                  
24 cans/bottles

 Vanilla                 

70074674049 

Vanilla                       

CIN - 5553417

Vanilla                      

MIC -3975844

Vanilla                 

AIC - 10228680

PediaSure Peptide 1.0 Cal 41/228 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C

Strawberry                           

070074674117                       

Unflavored                   

070074674131                   

Vanilla                   

070074674070

24 cans/bottles

Strawberry            

070074674124             

Unflavored         

070074674148                  

Vanilla                  

070074674100

   Strawberry                             

CIN - 5553680              

Unflavored                

CIN - 5553698                      

Vanilla                     

CIN - 5553672

Strawberry             

MIC - 3975729                  

Unflavored               

MIC - 3975737                  

Vanilla                      

MIC - 3975711

Strawberry  

10228384  

Unflavored                

AIC - 10229004         

Vanilla                      

AIC - 10228402
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Cat/SubCat
Company Package/Size Form

Reconstituted 

Fluid Ounces 

Pt Category 

I=INFANT 

C=CHILD  

W=WOMAN

UPC ITEM Case        Quantity per Case UPC ITEM Unit/ Carton 

Non-caloric High 

Intensive 

Sweeteners

Cardinal Health UPC 

ITEM - Case  

(CVS),(S&S)

McKesson UPC    

ITEM-Case              

(Big Y, Price Chopper, 

Shoprite,  Walmart)

Amerisource UPC 

ITEM-Case 

(Walgreen's)

PediaSure Peptide 1.5 Cal 41/258 Abbott 8 oz RTF 8 C
Vanilla                

070074674179                               
24 cans/bottles

  Vanilla               

070074674186
Stevia, Monk Sugar

Vanilla                       

CIN - 5553664            

Vanilla                   

MIC - 1442060

 Vanilla                  

AIC - 10228383

Peptamen 41/158 Nestlé 8.45oz, 24 per case RTF 203 W 
Unflavored                     

798716162692      
24 tetra 

Unflavored             

798716062695

Unflavored                                        

MIC - 3448453

Peptamen 1.5 41/161 Nestlé 8.45oz RTF 8.45 W 

Vanilla               

798716181907                  

Unflavored            

798716181921 

24 tetra 

Vanilla                 

798716081900                     

Unflavored            

798716081924     

Vanilla                     

CIN - 2825669   

Vanilla                    

MIC - 3447752

Vanilla                 

AIC - 10150500  

Unflavored             

AIC - 10150481

Peptamen AF 41/162 Nestlé 8.45oz  RTF 8.45 W 
Unflavored       

798716663700              
24 tetra 

 Unflavored          

798716663601 

 Unflavored                              

CIN - 3725207

Unflavored                       

MIC - 3448008 

Unflavored                       

AIC - 10150558

Peptamen Junior 41/153 Nestlé 8.45 oz RTF 8.45 C

Vanilla            

798716162524                       

Strawberry           

798716601306                         

Unflavored        

798716162531                  

24 tetra 

Vanilla                 

798716062527         

Strawberry         

798716601405                   

Unflavored         

798716062534 

Vanilla                       

CIN - 2316032                         

Strawberry                       

CIN - 3742939

Vanilla                   

MIC - 3448131 

Strawberry             

MIC - 3505724

 Unflavored             

AIC - 10150493

Peptamen Junior Fiber 41/154 Nestlé 8.45 oz, 24 per case RTF 8.45  C
Vanilla                  

798716602105 
24 tetra 

Vanilla                  

798716602006 
 Sucralose 

Vanilla                      

MIC - 3447836

Vanilla                  

AIC - 10150577

PFD Toddler 31/021 Mead Johnson 14 oz POWDER 84
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875101797 6 cans 300875101780 CIN - 4759494     

PFD2 41/125 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 73 C 300875101117 6 cans 300875100189  CIN - 4506705     

Phenex-1 31/027 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 96
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
 070074670522 6 cans 070074670539       Sucralose  CIN - 1212604  MIC - 2248052

Phenex-2 41/041 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 55 C, W

  Unflavored        

070074670546               

Vanilla                      

70074670560

6 cans

Unflavored         

070074670553                 

Vanilla                  

70074670577

 MIC - 2245462  AIC - 10022182

Phenyl-free 1 31/013 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875101735 6 cans 300875101728

  Acesulfame 

Potassium, Sucralose
 CIN - 4756094   

Phenyl-free 2 41/126 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C, W 300875101087 6 cans 300875100035
 Acesulfame 

Potassium, Sucralose 
 CIN - 4506366  MIC - 1656255  AIC - 10098868

Phenyl-free 2HP 41/127 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 71 C, W 300875101094 6 cans 300875100103  MIC - 1148915

PKU Periflex Early Years 31/063 Nutricia 14.1 oz POWDER 90.1 I-Term 749735101643 6 cans 749735001646  CIN - 5124680  MIC - 3532082

Portagen 41/128 Mead Johnson 14.46 oz POWDER 70 oz C, W 300875117293 6 cans 300875117286 
 CIN - 5203831

 MIC - 3521804    AIC - 10006409

Pregestimil 31/007 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 112 I-Term 300870367211 6 cans 300870367013 CIN - 1177724 MIC - 1252030 AIC - 10005469

Pregestimil 20 cal 31/010 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton RTF 12 I-Term 300871433014 8 cartons 300871433410 CIN - 4023537 MIC- 1899145 AIC - 10024868

Pregestimil 24 cal 31/008 Mead Johnson (6) 2 oz carton RTF 12 I-Term 300871434011 8 cartons 300871434417 CIN - 4023545 NA AIC - 10024864

Propimex-1 31/047 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 96
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
070074670584 6 cans 070074670591 CIN - 2207041

Propimex-2 41/047 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 55 C, W 070074670607 6 cans 070074670614          CIN - 2487742 MIC - 2246817 AIC - 10032751

ProViMin- 31/048 Abbott 5.3 oz (150 gm) POWDER  I, C 070074502601 6 cans 070074502618 CIN - 2369015 MIC - 2533792

PurAmino  31/069 Mead Johnson 14.1 oz POWDER 98 I-Term 300875104811 4 cans 300875104804             CIN - 5054069      MIC - 3459542 AIC - 10159398

Rena Start 41/263 Vitaflo 14.11 oz POWDER 64 C
5060014054623         

812539021490 

Similac Advance Concentrated Liquid 

20 calories 
21/083 Abbott 13 fl oz

Concentrate 

Liquid
26 I-Term 070074569734 12 cans 070074569741 MIC - 1975937 AIC - 10054814
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Product Name Description
CT WIC 

Cat/SubCat
Company Package/Size Form

Reconstituted 

Fluid Ounces 

Pt Category 

I=INFANT 

C=CHILD  

W=WOMAN

UPC ITEM Case        Quantity per Case UPC ITEM Unit/ Carton 

Non-caloric High 

Intensive 

Sweeteners

Cardinal Health UPC 

ITEM - Case  

(CVS),(S&S)

McKesson UPC    

ITEM-Case              

(Big Y, Price Chopper, 

Shoprite,  Walmart)

Amerisource UPC 

ITEM-Case 

(Walgreen's)

Similac Advance Powder 20 calories 21/082 Abbott 12.4 oz Powder 90 I-Term 070074559575 6 cans 070074559582 MIC - 213668 AIC - 10088983

Similac Advance RTF 20 calories 21/084 Abbott 32 oz bottle RTF 32 I-Term 070074533636 6 bottles 070074533643 CIN - 4194148 AIC - 10024792

Similac Alimentum 31/094 Abbott 12.1 oz POWDER 87 I-Term 070074647159 6 cans 070074647128 CIN - 5220207 MIC - 3524501 AIC - 10162580

Similac Alimentum  31/032 Abbott 32 oz RTF 32 I-Term 070074575124 6 bottles 070074575131 CIN - 3506326 MIC - 2213684 AIC - 10057653

Similac for Spit-Up Powder 20 calories 21/085 Abbott 12.5 oz Powder 90 I-Term 070074509594 6 cans 070074509600 CIN - 4337333 MIC - 2507192 AIC - 10088985

Similac Human Milk Fortifier 31/050 Abbott 0.9 gms POWDER 37 I-Preterm 070074545981 3 cans 070074545998 CIN-4220695

Similac Neosure 31/030 Abbott 13.1 oz POWDER 87 I-Preterm 070074574301 6 cans 070074574318 CIN - 3437142 MIC - 2112506 AIC - 10089916

Similac Neosure 31/031 Abbott 32 oz RTF 32 I-Preterm 070074574554 6 bottles
070074057456       

070074574561
CIN-3668050 MIC - 1696368 AIC - 10001488

Similac PM 60:40 31/036 Abbott 14.1 oz POWDER 102 I-Term 70074008509 6 cans 070074608501 CIN - 3974565  MIC - 1431915 AIC - 10027689

Similac Sensitive Powder 20 calories 21/034 Abbott 12.5 oz Powder 90 I-Term 070074575391 6 cans 070074575414 CIN - 3536448 MIC - 1882687 AIC - 10088986

Similac Sensitive RTF 20 calories 21/036 Abbott 32 oz bottle RTF 32 I-Term 070074575339 6 bottles 070074575346 CIN - 3547254

Similac Soy Isomil Concentrated Liquid 

20 calories 
21/032 Abbott 13 fl oz

Concentrate 

Liquid
26 I-Term 070074569758 12 cans 070074569765 CIN - 3985124 AIC - 10055138

Similac Soy Isomil Powder 20 calories 21/031 Abbott 12.4 oz Powder 90 I-Term 070074559636 6 cans 070074559643  CIN - 3506318 AIC - 10057246

Similac Soy Isomil RTF 20 calories 21/033 Abbott 32 oz bottle RTF 32 I-Term 070074559674 6 bottles 070074559681

Similac Special Care 20 with Iron 31/039 Abbott 2 oz RTF 2 I-Preterm 070074562650 48 bottles

Similac Special Care 24 31/040 Abbott 2 Oz bottles, 4 per pack                RTF 2 I-Preterm 070074674469
48 bottles                               

12 cartons
070074674476          

Similac Total Comfort Powder 20 

calories 
21/088 Abbott 12.6 oz Powder 90 I-Term 070074625997 6 cans 070074626000 CIN - 4889598 MIC - 3505807 AIC - 10171571

TYR Anamix Early Years 31/064 Nutricia 14 oz POWDER 90.1 I-Term 749735102183 6 cans 749735002186 CIN - 5125109   MIC - 3537180

TYROS 1 31/024 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875101926 6 cans 300875101919 CIN - 4825683   

TYROS 2 41/130 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C, W 300875101131 6 cans 300875100240 CIN - 4506739

Vivonex Pediatric 41/217 Nestlé

6 (1.7 oz packet) 36 pkts 

a case (6 inner cartons, 6 

pkts each) 

POWDER 51
                                                       

C

Unflavored     

043900713103 
6 cartons

Unflavored             

043900713199             

043900713106

CIN - 2254589 MIC - 3448578

Vivonex RTF 41/219 Nestlé 8.45 oz RTF 8.45 W 
Unflavored          

043900362509         
24 tetra 

Unflavored         

043900362502
CIN - 3285905 MIC - 3448495 AIC - 10150518

WND 1 31/015 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 113
I-Term, C 

(toddlers)
300875102060 6 cans 300875102053            CIN - 4825782

WND 2 41/131 Mead Johnson 16 oz POWDER 74 C, W 300875101155 6 cans 300875100295          CIN - 4506788

Xleu Maxamum 41/078 Nutricia 454 gm (1 LB) POWDER 103 W 749735177907 6 cans 749735023433 CIN - 4272548

Xmet Maxamum 41/082 Nutricia 454 gm (1 LB) POWDER 103 W 749735177952 6 cans 749735023419 CIN - 4272522
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Pt Category 

I=INFANT 

C=CHILD  

W=WOMAN

UPC ITEM Case        Quantity per Case UPC ITEM Unit/ Carton 
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ITEM-Case 

(Walgreen's)

XMTVI Maxamum 41/084 Nutricia 454 gm (1 LB) POWDER 103 W 749735177792 6 cans 749735023426 CIN - 4272704

Xphe Maxamum 41/270 Nutricia 454 gm (1 LB) POWDER 103 W 

Orange              

749735183243          

Unflavored                  

749735183236 

6 cans

Orange                 

749735023020                  

Unflavored           

749735023013 

Orange                      

CIN - 4272712                

Unflavored                      

CIN - 4272456

Orange                    

MIC - 1697085                 

Unflavored                       

MIC - 1483627

Orange                     

AIC - 10123973 
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